
Saturday. July 16Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a Leisure Morning
8. 0. District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview by Bill Meredith
9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
9.30 Sweet and Sentimental
9.50 We Travel the Friendly Road with
_
the Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.16 Radio Revels: A Saturday MorningVariety Show in Seven Acts
12. QO Lunch to the Latest
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements1.0 All-time Hits
2. 0 Sports Summary every half-hour2.2 Priority Parade
2.30 For Those at Home: Two Hours of., Pleasant Variety Entertainment
4.30 Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club
4.45 Strictly Instrumental5. 0 The Sunbeam session
6.30 Junior Jury
6.45 Evening Star: Harry James

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0. Lew White and his Orchestra6.15 The Sea Rover ;

6.30 The Big Four Quartette
beer Te
The Sports Results (Bill Mere-

. Oo The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Helio Kiwis-Rehabilitation Pro-
D aes W Bob Hope7. Dén John
8. 0 Money-Go-Rounds New in Records8.30 What

8.45 Shenandoah
9. 0 . Doctor Mac
9.16 Preview of To-day’s Rugby Test:
_

N.Z. v. South Africa
baw
| Kay Kyser, Johnny Mercer, andArt Tatum
10. O Dancing Time
10.15 Out of the Night: The Boy Out ofNowhere
10.30 Alias Dusty Logan
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Cricket Score: N.Z. vy. Northamptonshire
8.15 Sports News
8.30 Eddie Duchin and his Orchestra
3. 0 Emilio Livi (tenor)
9.30 Albert Sandler and his Orchestra
9.45 Girls of the Golden West
10. 0 Garden Session (Snowy) a10.15 Housewives’ session (MarJorie)
10.45 Rhythm on Record
11. 0 Joan Hammond (soprano)
11.15 Oscar Rabin and his Dance Band
11.30 Sports CanceHations .

12. O Bright Lunch Music42.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Sports Results every Half Hour2.15 Harry Horlick and his Orchestra
2.30 Peter Dawson (bass baritone)
3. 0 Popular Tunes of To-day3.15 Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra

3.30 Gene Autry
3.45 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
4.30 Milt Herth Trio
5. 0 Westward Ho
5.15 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.30 Melodies of the Moment

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music, Mirth, and Melodies
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Headline Hits
6.45 Sports Session (George Edwards)
‘7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Hello Kiwis-Rehabilitation Pro-
gramme: Fibber McGee and Molly745 Gems From Opera
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of Rugby: N.Z, v. SouthAftica (First Test)
3.30 Tip Top Tunes
10. O Records from Our Catalogues
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

SLD eae,
6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Music
Cricket Score, N.Z. v. Northants
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports session
9. 0 The World’ of Motoring (Trevor
Holden)
10. O Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Claude Thornhill and Vaughn Mon-
roe and Their Orchestras
10.45 Saturday Serenade
11. O Favourites for To-day
11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Week End Gardener (David
Combridge)
12. O0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
o Pe Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2.0 Sports Summaries every half-hourThe Tender Heart
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Aibum of Memories
2.45 Popular Light Vocalists
3. 0 Ambrose and his Orchestra
3.15 Dinah Shore Sings3.30 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra
3.45 Vic Oliver, Comedian4. 0 Keep It Bright
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s session
4.45 Long, Long Ago :
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 The Marion Waite Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Sea Rover
Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
Sports Results
The Lilian Dale AffairHello Kiwis-Rehabilitation Pro=-
amme: Ginny Simms
Soldier of Fortune (final episode)
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records?
Vanity Fair
Doctor Mac
Preview of

Rugby by = ee"Nicholls: N.Z. v. South Africa (FirstTest)
10. 0 Spotlight on Famous Singers10.15 David Rose and his Orchestra
10. Week Day Request session
tt) Close down

47ZB >apau? m,
a.m. London News
Music to Start the Day
Early Breakfast Call
Morning Sta
ede
AN and Breezy |
fans ing FavouritesWorld Famous Tenors
Accordionitis
Up to the Minute Tunes
Romberg SongsWaltz Time
Borrah Minevitoh and his seals
Radio Roundup of Stars
Sports Cancellations
March to the Bands ,
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Mid-day Melody Menu
-m. Of Interest to Men
Popular Vocalists
The Eight Piano. Ensemble
Sports Summary every Half-Hour
Paging Jan PeerceTed Weems and his Orchestra
Organola
From the U.S.A.
Hawaiian HarmonySmile Awhile
Keep the Tempo Bright
Stop Press on SportChildren’s Hour (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Jay Wilbur and his StringsThe Sea Rover
Eric Coates Wrote These
The Sports Results of the DayThe Lilian Dale Affair
Hello Kiwis-Rehabilitation Pro-
amme; Jack Benny
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New In Records
Who Is it, What is it?
Doctor Mac
Mark Nicholls’ Rugby Previews
. ¥. South Africa (First Test)Star of the Metropolitan: Lily Pons

R All Time Variety
10.30, 11.30 Dance Music from theTown Hall
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.)N 940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 With a Smile and a Song10. 0 Interlude on Strings10.15 Blithe Spirits
10.30 Wilbur Kentwell (organist)10.45 Fun with Vine, Moore, and Nevard11. O Dick Jurgen’s Orchestra11.15 Variety Parade
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35. Brian Lawrence Souvenirs
11.45 Strict Tempo
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening, session2.0 Sports Summaries every Half-hour
ae 4 Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 Nat Gonelia’s Orchestra3.0 Songs of the Prairie3.15 Len Green (pianist)
3.30 Variety Roundup4. 0. Accent on Rhythm4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Polka Favourites5.0 #£'Tenor Time6.15 Mixed Grill
5.30 Long, Long Ago
65.45 ~~ Billy Costello and Larry Adler

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Topical Tunes
6.15 _ George M. Cohan, Light Composer6.30 Don’ Marino Barretto and higCuban Orchestra
6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)Pe $ Dramatic Interlude7A Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Hello Kiwis-Rehabilitation Pro«gramme: Phil Harris Bandwagon7.45 Lilt of the Waltz8.0 $‘'THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA fromthe Opera House
All Black Preview by Mark Nicholls:NZ. v. South Africa (First Test)10.30 (approx.) Close down °

‘ r
Trade names appearing in CommerctatDivision programmes are published by

arrangement,

The final episode of that successfal
radio feature "Soldier of Fortune,"will be broadcast from 3ZB at 7.45 p.m,

Ed * aR

Rugby fans, and that probably in-
cludes most New anders at the
moment, should listen to the ZB
stations at 9.15, to-night when Mark
Nicholls. will. preview to-day’s First
Test between N.Z. and Sonth Africa.
2ZA listeners will hear a_ delayed
broadcast after. The National Orchestra
broadcast. ie

baventrieht idea _6HaveTheFichs fine tobacco
TEN For and Pr the cork-tipI for cleaner smoking
MADE speciaily To PREVENT SorE ThroAtS
[i.8 Carreras Ltd, L50 Years' Reputation for Quality.


